

Tabulation for Bids Received on 11/4/16

Farmington Road RFB Installation

City of Farmington, Oakland County, State of Michigan

OHM Job Number 0111-16-0061

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.
1993 Grover Pkwy.
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Rauhorn Electric, Inc.
17171 23 Mile Rd.
Macomb, MI 48042

Dan's Excavating, Inc.
12955 23 Mile Rd.
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 586-254-2040		Phone: 586-992-0400		Phone: 586-254-2040		
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1)	Mobilization, Max. 10%	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00 *	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
2)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1 LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,130.00	\$5,130.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	
3)	Sidewalk Removal	53 Syd	\$30.00	\$1,590.00	\$31.67	\$1,678.51	\$25.00	\$1,325.00	
4)	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	104 Sft	\$18.00	\$1,872.00	\$11.73	\$1,219.92	\$38.00	\$3,952.00	
5)	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	373 Sft	\$18.00	\$6,714.00	\$11.73	\$4,375.29	\$38.00	\$14,174.00	
6)	Detectable Warning Surface	10 Ft	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$117.50	\$1,175.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	
7)	Hh, Polymer Concrete	3 Ea	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,219.00	\$3,657.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	
8)	Pedestal, Alum	2 Ea	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,103.00	\$2,206.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
9)	Pedestal, Fdn	2 Ea	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,432.00	\$2,864.00	\$2,520.00	\$5,040.00	
10)	Pushbutton and Sign	2 Ea	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$525.25	\$1,050.50	\$667.00	\$1,334.00	
11)	Pushbutton Support Post, RCOC	2 Ea	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,342.00	\$2,684.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	
12)	Flash Beacon, Rectangular Rapid, Solar Power	2 Ea	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,866.00	\$7,732.00	\$6,600.00	\$13,200.00	
13)	Sign, Type III, Rem	4 Ea	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$117.50	\$470.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	
14)	Sign, Type IIIB	27 Sft	\$20.00	\$540.00	\$166.50	\$4,495.50	\$50.00	\$1,350.00	
15)	Conduit, DB, 1, 1 1/4 inch	70 Ft	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$12.44	\$870.80	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	
16)	Conduit, DB, 1, 3 inch	25 Ft	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$19.57	\$489.25	\$28.00	\$700.00	
17)	Cable, Rem	30 Ft	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$1.62	\$48.60	\$3.00	\$90.00	
18)	Cable, 600V, Street Lighting	30 Ft	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$11.31	\$339.30	\$10.35	\$310.50	
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					<u><u>\$39,516.00</u></u>		<u><u>\$44,985.67</u></u>		<u><u>\$63,175.50</u></u>

* Bidder exceeded Mobilization max.

H:\Municipal_Group Operations\Bid Tabs\Farmington\[bidtab 0111-16-0061.xls]Sheet1